International Professional Rodeo Association

Central Regional Standings from 10/01/2017 through 09/30/2018

Rank
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Name

Joseph Courville
Job Dunlavey
Bronc Fletcher
Bryce Sifford

(R) Maverick Griffin

Printed on 10/02/2018

Bareback Bronc

City
Bourbonnias
Kempton
Centerville

Puxico
Lee's Summit

Money

8,845.74
5,647.41
2,152.44
1,060.20

486.00
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Printed on 10/02/2018

Name

Brandon Pippenger
Tim Taylor

Bruce Brock
Maverick Griffin
Dakota Warnken
Leandrea Linebarger
Brayden Lamb

Tyler Kijac

Clete Bontrager
Adrian Diaz

Bull Riding

City

Avilla
Marion
Nineveh
Lee's Summit
Wakarusa
Momence
Auburn
Bristow
Wolcottville
Wilmington

Money

4,266.45
2,887.29
2,071.35
1,242.00
810.00
765.00
630.00
477.23
418.50
272.70
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Printed on 10/02/2018

Saddle Bronc

Rank Name City State Money
1 Travis Gardner Mt. Vernon AR 7,094.31
2 Matthew Walsworth Valparaiso IN 1,971.45
3 Stephen Graefen Dwight IL 216.00
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(R)

Name

Dustin Jacobson
Shawn Coleman
Matt McGee
Hadley Deshazo
Strand Barricklow
Seth Driggers
Tye Casey

Kyle VanDerleest
Cowboy Rauch
Dawson Turner

Tie-Down Roping

City

Cambridge

Colfax
Florence
Ash Flat
Lebanon
Pearcy
Plymouth
Morrison
Herrick
Sidney

Money

4,057.19
2,710.98
2,655.41
2,545.47
2,295.36
2,089.26
2,035.12
1,877.40
1,868.89
1,746.17
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Printed on 10/02/2018

Name

Dustin Jacobson
Rob Lawlyes
Justin Morehouse
Kyle Hamrick
Chase Adamson
Cord Webb

Corey Webb
Aaron Calvert
Toby Lee Johnson
Clay Milhollin

Steer Wrestling

City
Cambridge
Perrysville
Perrysville
Mt Vernon
Rio
Mcleansboro
Mcleansboro
lllinois City
Smithland
Parker City

Money

4,398.85
3,749.54
2,982.33
2,168.25
2,136.15
1,942.83
1,819.22
1,689.48
1,590.75
1,572.12
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Cowgirl Barrel Racing

Name

Staci Russell
Brenda Mager
Cheyenne McKnight
Jael Pepper

Ronda Casey
Becky Krueger

Lucy Ferch

Jaclyn Corcoran
Rebeka Pollis
Tracy Latting

City

Detroit
Lake Villiage
Mitchell
Hudsonville
Plymouth
Kewaskum
Hamlet
Earlville
Manteno
Robbins

State

Money

7,106.02
4,058.28
3,420.17
2,588.85
2,359.61
2,105.01
1,824.21
1,795.95
1,030.50

811.80
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(R)

Name

Devin James
Seth Driggers
Chris Coulter

Strand Barricklow
Dustin Jacobson

Coy Rahlman

Chase Adamson

Amby Ross
Randy Mager

Brock Pezanoski

Header Team Roping

City
Sikeston
Pearcy
Hoopeston
Lebanon
Cambridge
Ellsinore
Rio
Mascoutah
Lake Village
LaSalle

State

Money

5,822.78
5,093.31
4,996.23
4,862.61
3,139.65
2,644.47
1,884.42
1,200.60
1,051.20

727.65
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Name

Justin Gossett
Wade Pickerill

Justin Pruitt
Ty Ferrell

Lane McPheeters

Cole Gibson
Tyler Manion

Hadley Deshazo
Douglas Henry

Matt McGee

Heeler Team Roping

City
Pollard
Oakwood
Greenbriar
Sikeston
Salem
Petersburg
Waverly
Ash Flat
Greenbriar
Florence

State

Money

5,008.08
4,793.94
4,328.10
2,804.13
2,645.83
2,071.35
1,778.85
1,588.50
1,071.00

891.90
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Rank
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Printed on 10/02/2018

Cowgirl Breakaway

Name

Kayla Berger
Keeley Senn
Casey Parr
Cobie Norris
Danielle Hart
Jessica Fisher
Michelle Christensen
Shayna VanDerLeest
Katie Coulter

(R) Anna Mau

City
Beecher
Coal City
Carbondale
Grovertown
Marion
Oxford
Coal City
Morrison
Hoopeston
Ft Scott

Money

2,803.50
2,571.75
2,210.72
2,092.50
1,711.80
1,264.50
999.00
616.50
576.00
459.15
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